PT-7710 Series
IEC 61850-3 8+2G-port Layer 2 Gigabit modular managed rackmount Ethernet switches
Features and Benefits
• IEC 61850-3, IEEE 1613 (power substations), and EN50121-4 (railway
applications) compliant
• Complies with a portion of EN 50155 specifications
• VLAN Unaware: Supports priority-tagged frames to be received by specific
IEDs

Dimensions
Rack Mounting Wall Mounting
Ordering Information
Model Name Max. No. of Ports
Max. No. of Gigabit
Ports
Max. No. of Fast
Ethernet Ports
Cabling Input Voltage Operating Temp.
PT-7710-F-HV 10 2 8 Front 110/220 VDC/VAC -45 to 85°C
PT-7710-F-LV 10 2 8 Front 12/24/48 VDC -45 to 85°C
PT-7710-D-HV 10 2 8 Down 110/220 VDC/VAC -45 to 85°C
PT-7710-D-LV 10 2 8 Down 12/24/48 VDC -45 to 85°C
Accessories (sold separately)
PM-7200 Module Series
PM-7200-1BNC2MST-PTP Fast Ethernet module for PT-7728-PTP series with 2 100BaseFX multi-mode ports with ST connectors,
1 PPS output with BNC connector, hardware-based IEEE 1588 PTP V2 protocol support
PM-7200-1MSC Fast Ethernet module with 1 100BaseFX multi-mode port with SC connector
PM-7200-1MST Fast Ethernet module with 1 100BaseFX multi-mode port with ST connector
Datasheet
Sales: +44 (0) 1273 570 220   Website: www.amplicon.com   Email: sales@amplicon.com
       IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com
PM-7200-2GTXSFP Gigabit Ethernet module with 2 10/100/1000BaseT(X) or 1000BaseSFP slot combo ports
PM-7200-2MSC Fast Ethernet module with 2 100BaseFX multi-mode ports with SC connectors
PM-7200-2MSC4TX Fast Ethernet module with 2 100BaseFX multi-mode ports with SC connectors and 4 10/100BaseT(X)
ports
PM-7200-2MST Fast Ethernet module with 2 100BaseFX multi-mode ports with ST connectors
PM-7200-2MST4TX Fast Ethernet module with 2 100BaseFX multi-mode ports with ST connectors and 4 10/100BaseT(X)
ports
PM-7200-2SSC Fast Ethernet module with 2 100BaseFX single-mode ports with SC connectors
PM-7200-2SSC4TX Fast Ethernet module with 2 100BaseFX single-mode ports with SC connectors and 4 10/100BaseT(X)
ports
PM-7200-4GTXSFP Gigabit Ethernet module with 4 10/100/1000BaseT(X) or 1000BaseSFP slot combo ports
PM-7200-4M12 Fast Ethernet module with 4 10/100BaseT(X) ports with M12 connectors
PM-7200-4MSC2TX Fast Ethernet module with 4 100BaseFX multi-mode ports with SC connectors and 2 10/100BaseT(X)
ports
PM-7200-4MST2TX Fast Ethernet module with 4 100BaseFX multi-mode ports with ST connectors and 2 10/100BaseT(X)
ports
PM-7200-4SSC2TX Fast Ethernet module with 4 100BaseFX single-mode ports with SC connectors and 2 10/100BaseT(X)
ports
PM-7200-6MSC Fast Ethernet module with 6 100BaseFX multi-mode ports with SC connectors
PM-7200-6MST Fast Ethernet module with 6 100BaseFX multi-mode ports with ST connectors
PM-7200-6SSC Fast Ethernet module with 6 100BaseFX single-mode ports with SC connectors
PM-7200-8SFP Fast Ethernet module with 8 100BaseSFP slots
PM-7200-8TX Fast Ethernet module with 8 10/100BaseT(X) ports
PM-7200-8MTRJ Fast Ethernet module with 8 100BaseFX multi-mode ports with MTRJ connectors
PM-7200-4TX-PTP Fast Ethernet module for PT-7728-PTP series with 4 10/100BaseT(X) ports, hardware-based IEEE 1588
PTP V2 protocol support
PM-7200-4MST-PTP Fast Ethernet module for PT-7728-PTP series with 4 100BaseFX multi-mode ports with ST connectors,
hardware-based IEEE 1588 PTP V2 protocol support